Clark County Exposure Data as of 8.6.20, provided by SNHD
Data are year to date 2020, sorted by event_onset_date

By Place Type

Row Labels Count of event_id
Hotel/Motel 1581
Other 1361
Food Establishment 714
Clinic / Doctor's Office 409
Long-term Care Facility 234
Hospital / ICP 232
Group Living Environment, Hotel/Motel 187
Correctional Facility 83
Correctional Facility, Clinic / Doctor's Office 82
Laboratory, Hospital / ICP 49
Transportation 42
Group Living Environment 40
Hospital (ER) 35
Long-term Care Facility, Clinic / Doctor's Office 29
Daycare 25
Clinic / Doctor's Office, Correctional Facility 18
Laboratory 15
Hotel/Motel, Other 15
Other, Food Establishment 15
Correctional Facility, Group Living Environment 14
Hospital (ER), Hospital / ICP 12
Clinic / Doctor's Office, Other 11
School 11
Clinic / Doctor's Office, Hospital / ICP 10

By Place Name

Row Labels

Cosmopolitan

Bellagio

MGM Grand Hotel

The Venetian

Caesars Palace

Clark County Detention Center
Aria

Mandalay Bay

Wynn Las Vegas

Saguaro Detention Center
Paris Hotel

St Joseph Transitional Rehab
New York-New York

North Las Vegas Care Center
Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS2
The D Casino and Hotel
Flamingo Hotel

Allegiant Stadium

The Orleans Hotel & Casino
Harrahs Las Vegas

Luxor

Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS7
Excalibur

Mission Pines Nursing & Rehab
Circus Circus

Golden Nugget

ENCOMPASS HEALTH REHAB
PAM Specialty Hospital of Las Vegas
Spacecraft Components Corp
Del Mar Gardens of Green Valley
Red Rock Casino Resort Spa
Spring Valley Hospital

Sunrise Hospital

McCarran International Airport
Boulder Station Hotel & Casino
The LINQ

South Point Hotel Casino & Spa
Valley Hospital Medical Center
The Signature at MGM Grand
Harrahs Laughlin

Tuscany Suites & Casino
Centennial Hills Hospital

UMC Hospital

PAM Rehabilitation Hospital of Centennial Hills

Henderson Hospital

CANYON VISTA POST ACUTE

NATHAN ADELSON HOSPICE
MOUNTAIN VIEW HOSPITAL

Golden Gate Hotel & Casino

Juvenile Justice Service

Barclays

Sunrise Hospital and Medical Center
Las Vegas Community Correctional Center
Treasure Island

Palms Place

JW Marriott/Rampart

Get Fresh Companies

TJ Maxx Distribution Center

Nevada State Veterans Home

El Cortez Hotel & Casino

Green Valley Ranch Resort Spa & Casino
CCDC North Valley Complex

Ballys

Royal Springs Rehab

Harmon Hospital

Desert Springs Hospital

Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS6

Cedc

St Rose Dominican Hospital Siena Campus

Count of event_id
304
153
133

89
86
82
72
67
65
63
53
52
51
48
48
45
41
38
36
36
36
36
34
30
30
28
27
26
25
25
24
22
22
22
22
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10



St. Joseph Transitional Rehab 10

Regional Justice Center 10
Palace Station Hotel & Casino 10
Gold Coast Hotel & Casino 10
Culichi Town - Las Vegas 10

*Please note business names that were names less than 10 times were redacted



Clark County Exposure Data as of 8.12.20, provided by SNHD
Data are as of 8.12.20 for the previous 30-day period, sorted by event_onset_date

By Place Type

Row Labels

Hotel/Motel

Other

Food Establishment

Clinic / Doctor's Office

Long-term Care Facility

Hospital / ICP

Group Living Environment, Hotel/Motel
Correctional Facility, Clinic / Doctor's Office
Hotel/Motel, Group Living Environment
Group Living Environment

Hospital (ER)

Transportation

Hospital (ER), Hospital / ICP

Laboratory, Hospital / ICP

Correctional Facility

Daycare

Count of event_id
704
454
262
155
128
117

70
69
26
22
21
20
14
13
11
10

By Place Name

Row Labels Count of event_id
Cosmopolitan 134
MGM Grand Hotel 65
Clark County Detention Center 65
Bellagio 65
North Las Vegas Care Center 48
Mandalay Bay a4
The Venetian 42
Caesars Palace 41
Aria 37
Paris Hotel 26
Flamingo Hotel 26
Delmar Gardens of Green Valley 24
Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS2 24
Harrahs Las Vegas 19
New York-New York 18
Mission Pines Nursing & Rehab 17
Golden Nugget 17
McCarran International Airport 16
Circus Circus 16
Sunrise Hospital 15
Wynn Las Vegas 15
Excalibur 15
The Orleans Hotel & Casino 13
Luxor 13
Sams Town 12
Harmon Hospital 12
Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS7 12
Del Mar Gardens of Green Valley 12
Silver Ridge Healthcare Center 11
The Palazzo 11
UMC Hospital 10
TLC CARE CENTER 10
NATHAN ADELSON HOSPICE 10
G Skin and Beauty Institute 10
CANYON VISTA POST ACUTE 10

*Please note business names that were names less than 10 times were redacted



Clark County Exposure Data as of 8.19.20, provided by SNHD
Data are as of 8.19.20 for the previous 30-day period, sorted by event_onset_date

By Place Type

Row Labels Count of event_id
Hotel/Motel 634
Other 500
Food Establishment 252
Clinic / Doctor's Office 176
Hospital / ICP 135
Long-term Care Facility 108
Correctional Facility, Clinic / Doctor's Office 72
Group Living Environment, Hotel/Motel 60
Group Living Environment 38
Hotel/Motel, Group Living Environment 28
Hospital (ER) 27
Transportation 22
Hospital (ER), Hospital / ICP 17
Laboratory, Hospital / ICP 16
Correctional Facility 11
Daycare 10
Food Establishment, Hotel/Motel 10

By Place Name

Row Labels

Cosmopolitan

Clark County Detention Center
Bellagio

MGM Grand Hotel

Aria

Silver Ridge Healthcare Center
Mandalay Bay

Caesars Palace

Flamingo Hotel

The Venetian

Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS2
Paris Hotel

Delmar Gardens of Green Valley
Wynn Las Vegas

Golden Nugget

Luxor

McCarran International Airport
New York-New York

Mission Pines Nursing & Rehab
TLC Care Center

Excalibur

Sams Town

Harmon Hospital

Harrahs Las Vegas

Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS7
UMC Hospital

Sunrise Hospital

Del Mar Gardens of Green Valley
The Palazzo

Lake Mead Health and Rehabilitation Center
Green Valley Ranch Resort Spa & Casino
Palace Station Hotel & Casino
RED ROCK CASINO HOTEL COVID
Resorts World Las Vegas

G Skin and Beauty Institute

*Please note business names that were names less than 10 times were redacted

Count of event_id
99
67
58
52
43
38
38
35
28
25
25
23
22
20
20
20
20
18
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
10



Clark County Exposure Data as of 8.24.20, provided by SNHD
Data are as of 8.24.20 for the previous 30-day period, sorted by event_onset_date

By Place Type

Row Labels Count of event_id
Hotel/Motel 621
Other 575
Food Establishment 280
Clinic / Doctor's Office 181
Hospital / ICP 156
Long-term Care Facility 122
Group Living Environment, Hotel/Motel 96
Correctional Facility, Clinic / Doctor's Office 69
Group Living Environment 47
Transportation 29
Hospital (ER) 29
Laboratory, Hospital / ICP 22
Hospital (ER), Hospital / ICP 15
School 14
Daycare 10

By Place Name

Row Labels

Cosmopolitan

Clark County Detention Center
MGM Grand Hotel

Aria

Bellagio

Mandalay Bay

Caesars Palace

Silver Ridge Healthcare Center
Flamingo Hotel

McCarran International Airport
Wynn Las Vegas

Luxor

The Venetian

TLC Care Center

Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS7
Paris Hotel

Golden Nugget

Delmar Gardens of Green Valley
UMC Hospital

Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS2
Sams Town

New York-New York

Mission Pines Nursing & Rehab
Del Mar Gardens of Green Valley
Lake Mead Health and Rehabilitation Center
Sunrise Hospital

Harrahs Las Vegas

Excalibur

Harmon Hospital

The Palazzo

Circus Circus

Valley Hospital Medical Center
Green Valley Ranch Resort Spa & Casino
G Skin and Beauty Institute

*Please note business names that were names less than 10 times were redacted

Count of event_id
77
62
60
54
47
40
38
37
27
26
25
25
24
23
23
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
12
11
11
10
10
10



