Clark County Exposure Data as of 8.6.20, provided by SNHD Data are year to date 2020, sorted by event_onset_date

Data are year to date 2020, sorted by event_onset_da	te		
By Place Type		By Place Name	
Row Labels	Count of event id	Row Labels	Count of event_id
Hotel/Motel	1581	Cosmopolitan	304
Other	1361	Bellagio	153
Food Establishment	714	MGM Grand Hotel	133
Clinic / Doctor's Office	409	The Venetian	89
Long-term Care Facility	234	Caesars Palace	86
Hospital / ICP	232	Clark County Detention Center	82
Group Living Environment, Hotel/Motel	187	Aria	72
Correctional Facility	83	Mandalay Bay	67
Correctional Facility, Clinic / Doctor's Office	82	Wynn Las Vegas	65
Laboratory, Hospital / ICP	49	Saguaro Detention Center	63
Transportation	42	Paris Hotel	53
Group Living Environment	40	St Joseph Transitional Rehab	52
Hospital (ER)	35	New York-New York	51
Long-term Care Facility, Clinic / Doctor's Office	29	North Las Vegas Care Center	48
Daycare	25	Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS2	48
Clinic / Doctor's Office, Correctional Facility	18	The D Casino and Hotel	45
Laboratory	15	Flamingo Hotel	41
Hotel/Motel, Other	15	Allegiant Stadium	38
Other, Food Establishment	15	The Orleans Hotel & Casino	36
Correctional Facility, Group Living Environment	14	Harrahs Las Vegas	36
Hospital (ER), Hospital / ICP	12	Luxor	36
Clinic / Doctor's Office, Other	11	Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS7	36
School	11	Excalibur	34
	10		30
Clinic / Doctor's Office, Hospital / ICP	10	Mission Pines Nursing & Rehab	30
		Circus Circus	28
		Golden Nugget ENCOMPASS HEALTH REHAB	27
		PAM Specialty Hospital of Las Vegas	26 25
		Spacecraft Components Corp	25 25
		Del Mar Gardens of Green Valley	
		Red Rock Casino Resort Spa	24
		Spring Valley Hospital	22
		Sunrise Hospital	22
		McCarran International Airport	22
		Boulder Station Hotel & Casino	22
		The LINQ	20
		South Point Hotel Casino & Spa	20
		Valley Hospital Medical Center	19
		The Signature at MGM Grand	19
		Harrahs Laughlin	19
		Tuscany Suites & Casino	18
		Centennial Hills Hospital	18
		UMC Hospital	17
		PAM Rehabilitation Hospital of Centennial Hill	
		Henderson Hospital	17
		CANYON VISTA POST ACUTE	17
		NATHAN ADELSON HOSPICE	16
		MOUNTAIN VIEW HOSPITAL	16
		Golden Gate Hotel & Casino	16
		Juvenile Justice Service	16
		Barclays	16
		Sunrise Hospital and Medical Center	14
		Las Vegas Community Correctional Center	14
		Treasure Island	13
		Palms Place	13
		JW Marriott/Rampart	13
		Get Fresh Companies	13
		TJ Maxx Distribution Center	12
		Nevada State Veterans Home	12
		El Cortez Hotel & Casino	12
		Green Valley Ranch Resort Spa & Casino	12
		CCDC North Valley Complex	12
		Ballys	12
		Royal Springs Rehab	11
		Harmon Hospital	11
		Desert Springs Hospital	11
		Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS6	11
		Code	11

11

10

St Rose Dominican Hospital Siena Campus

St. Joseph Transitional Rehab	10
Regional Justice Center	10
Palace Station Hotel & Casino	10
Gold Coast Hotel & Casino	10
Culichi Town - Las Vegas	10

^{*}Please note business names that were names less than 10 times were redacted

Clark County Exposure Data as of 8.12.20, provided by SNHD Data are as of 8.12.20 for the previous 30-day period, sorted by event_onset_date

By Place Type		By Place Name	
Row Labels	Count of event_id	Row Labels	Count of event_id
Hotel/Motel	704	Cosmopolitan	134
Other	454	MGM Grand Hotel	65
Food Establishment	262	Clark County Detention Center	65
Clinic / Doctor's Office	155	Bellagio	65
Long-term Care Facility	128	North Las Vegas Care Center	48
Hospital / ICP	117	Mandalay Bay	44
Group Living Environment, Hotel/Motel	70	The Venetian	42
Correctional Facility, Clinic / Doctor's Office	69	Caesars Palace	41
Hotel/Motel, Group Living Environment	26	Aria	37
Group Living Environment	22	Paris Hotel	26
Hospital (ER)	21	Flamingo Hotel	26
Transportation	20	Delmar Gardens of Green Valley	24
Hospital (ER), Hospital / ICP	14	Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS2	24
Laboratory, Hospital / ICP	13	Harrahs Las Vegas	19
Correctional Facility	11	New York-New York	18
Daycare	10	Mission Pines Nursing & Rehab	17
		Golden Nugget	17
		McCarran International Airport	16
		Circus Circus	16
		Sunrise Hospital	15
		Wynn Las Vegas	15
		Excalibur	15
		The Orleans Hotel & Casino	13
		Luxor	13
		Sams Town	12
		Harmon Hospital	12
		Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS7	12
		Del Mar Gardens of Green Valley	y 12
		Silver Ridge Healthcare Center	11
		The Palazzo	11
		UMC Hospital	10
		TLC CARE CENTER	10

NATHAN ADELSON HOSPICE G Skin and Beauty Institute CANYON VISTA POST ACUTE 10 *Please note business names that were names less than 10 times were redacted

10 10

Clark County Exposure Data as of 8.19.20, provided by SNHD Data are as of 8.19.20 for the previous 30-day period, sorted by event_onset_date

By Place Type		By Place Name	
Row Labels	Count of event_id	Row Labels	Count of event_id
Hotel/Motel	634	Cosmopolitan	99
Other	500	Clark County Detention Center	67
Food Establishment	252	Bellagio	58
Clinic / Doctor's Office	176	MGM Grand Hotel	52
Hospital / ICP	135	Aria	43
Long-term Care Facility	108	Silver Ridge Healthcare Center	38
Correctional Facility, Clinic / Doctor's Office	72	Mandalay Bay	38
Group Living Environment, Hotel/Motel	60	Caesars Palace	35
Group Living Environment	38	Flamingo Hotel	28
Hotel/Motel, Group Living Environment	28	The Venetian	25
Hospital (ER)	27	Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS2	25
Transportation	22	Paris Hotel	23
Hospital (ER), Hospital / ICP	17	Delmar Gardens of Green Valley	22
Laboratory, Hospital / ICP	16	Wynn Las Vegas	20
Correctional Facility	11	Golden Nugget	20
Daycare	10	Luxor	20
Food Establishment, Hotel/Motel	10	McCarran International Airport	20
		New York-New York	18
		Mission Pines Nursing & Rehab	16
		TLC Care Center	15
		Excalibur	15
		Sams Town	14
		Harmon Hospital	14
		Harrahs Las Vegas	13
		Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS7	13
		UMC Hospital	12
		Sunrise Hospital	12
		Del Mar Gardens of Green Valley	12
		The Palazzo	11
		Lake Mead Health and Rehabilitation Cente	r 11
		Green Valley Ranch Resort Spa & Casino	11
		Palace Station Hotel & Casino	10
		DED BOCK CASINO HOTEL COVID	10

G Skin and Beauty Institute 10 *Please note business names that were names less than 10 times were redacted

10

10

RED ROCK CASINO HOTEL COVID

Resorts World Las Vegas

Clark County Exposure Data as of 8.24.20, provided by SNHD Data are as of 8.24.20 for the previous 30-day period, sorted by event_onset_date

By Place Type		By Place Name
Row Labels	Count of event id	Row Labels
Hotel/Motel	621	Cosmopolitan
Other	575	Clark County Detention Center
Food Establishment	280	MGM Grand Hotel
Clinic / Doctor's Office	181	Aria
Hospital / ICP	156	Bellagio
Long-term Care Facility	122	Mandalay Bay
Group Living Environment, Hotel/Motel	96	Caesars Palace
Correctional Facility, Clinic / Doctor's Office	69	Silver Ridge Healthcare Center
Group Living Environment	47	Flamingo Hotel
Transportation	29	McCarran International Airport
Hospital (ER)	29	Wynn Las Vegas
Laboratory, Hospital / ICP	22	Luxor
Hospital (ER), Hospital / ICP	15	The Venetian
School	14	TLC Care Center
Daycare	10	Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS
		Paris Hotel
		Golden Nugget

By Place Name	
Row Labels	Count of event_id
Cosmopolitan	77
Clark County Detention Center	62
MGM Grand Hotel	60
Aria	54
Bellagio	47
Mandalay Bay	40
Caesars Palace	38
Silver Ridge Healthcare Center	37
Flamingo Hotel	27
McCarran International Airport	26
Wynn Las Vegas	25
Luxor	25
The Venetian	24
TLC Care Center	23
Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS7	23
Paris Hotel	19
Golden Nugget	18
Delmar Gardens of Green Valley	17
UMC Hospital	16
Amazon Fulfillment Center LAS2	16
Sams Town	15
New York-New York	15
Mission Pines Nursing & Rehab	15
Del Mar Gardens of Green Valley	15
Lake Mead Health and Rehabilitation Center	14
Sunrise Hospital	13
Harrahs Las Vegas	13
Excalibur	13
Harmon Hospital	12
The Palazzo	11
Circus Circus	11
Valley Hospital Medical Center	10
Green Valley Ranch Resort Spa & Casino	10
G Skin and Beauty Institute	10
*Please note business names that were nam	es less than 10 time:

times were redacted